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WEDNESDAY, FEBUARY 1, 2022

All times Eastern, Open and Closed Sessions

2:40 pm

3:10 pm

3:30 pm

4:10 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

OPEN SESSION

Discussion with the Office of Management Grace Hu
and Budget

Break
Discussions with Staff Directors, House Tom Hammond, Majority-R
Committee on Science, Space, and Pam Whitney, Minority-D
Technology

Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics
Adjourn open session
CLOSED SESSION
Rejoin closed session after short break
Discussion of what we heard

Working Dinner
Adjourn for the day

The Committee will continue to meet in closed session on Thursday & Friday



