

Decadal Survey on Solar and Space Physics

Steering Committee Meeting 3
National Academy of Sciences Building
2101 Constitution Ave, Room 120



Livestream

<https://vimeo.com/event/2839623>

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2022

All times Eastern, Open and Closed Sessions

OPEN SESSION

2:40 pm	Discussion with the Office of Management and Budget	Grace Hu
3:10 pm	<i>Break</i>	
3:30 pm	Discussions with Staff Directors, House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics	Tom Hammond, Majority-R Pam Whitney, Minority-D
4:10 pm	<i>Adjourn open session</i>	

CLOSED SESSION

Rejoin closed session after short break

4:30 pm	Discussion of what we heard
6:00 pm	<i>Working Dinner</i>
7:30 pm	<i>Adjourn for the day</i>

The Committee will continue to meet in closed session on Thursday & Friday